

Breakdown of Included Items:

Item #	Part #	Description	QTY
1	90003497	70-81 F-Body Rear Cradle - Driver	1
2	90003498	70-81 F-Body Rear Cradle - Passenger	1
3	70015662	Cradle Threaded Adjuster	2
4	70016351	Upper Axle Tab - Inner	2
5	70016352	Upper Axle Tab - Outer	2
6	70016353	Upper Axle Tab - Backer	2
7	90001318	R-Joint 3/4-16 RH x 5/8 Bolt	4
8	90001319	R-Joint 3/4-16 LH x 5/8 Bolt	4
9	90003503	Lower Axle Mount	2
10	70013334	R-Joint Spacer - 5/8" ID x .620"	14
11	70013537	5/8 R Joint Spacer .625 ID x 2.843"	2
12	90003499	Lower 4-Link Bar	2
13	90002815	Upper 4-Link Bar	2
14	90001624	Aluminum Lower Shock Mount	2
15	70002825	Lower Shock Stud	2
16	90002067	Lower Shock Spacers - .625" I.D. x .450"	4
17	90002043	Upper Shock Spacers - .500" ID x .365"	4
18	90002285	Square U-Bolt	2
	85000008	3/8" Riv-Nut Installation Tool	1
	70010694	Bar Tab Setting Jig	2
	99371050	3/8-16 X 1 1/2 HX 1.12 CONI	6
	99372009	3/8"-16 U-Nuts - .090 -.20 Panel Thickness	6
	99010218	Hardware Kit: 70-81 F-Body 4-Link	1